COUNTY COMMUTER FARES

FARES		PRICE
		\$1.25
Senior (60+) / D i	isabled/Military-Vetera	n (valid ID Required-
Medicare/Medic	aid, State, Military, WCT	
Peak		\$.95
Off-Peak*	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$.60
Student (5-17) (18+ Valid School I.D reg	quired)\$.85
C hildren (under	• 5)	FREE
	(No Francisco)	DDICE
	S (No Expiration)	PRICE
Adult (18-59)	20 Dida \$24.00	Two or more \$23.00/each
	·	•
` ,	isabled/Military-Veteral	` 1
	aid, State, Military, WCT	
	•	Two or more\$17.00/each
	20 Ride\$11.00	•
` , ,	18+ Valid School I.D. red	1
20 Ride		Two or more\$15.00/each
PERIOD PAS	SSES (Unlimited Ric	des) PRICE
	<u> </u>	\$ 50.00
,		\$250.00
		\$450.00
Senior (60+) / D i	isabled/Military-Vetera	·
` ,	aid, State, Military, WCT	•
	Peak\$ 38.00	Off-Peak*\$23.00
•	Peak\$190.00	Off-Peak*\$115.00
Annual	Peak\$342.00	Off-Peak*\$207.00
	18+ Valid School I.D. Re	
31 Day		•
Semi-Annual		
Annual	•	
	•	Commuter Office at (240)313-2750.
*Off – Peak Hour		*Off -Peak applies to
9:45 AM – 2:00 PM		Senior (60+) Disabled/
7:00 PM – 9:15 P		Military-Veteran ONLY
Saturday – All Da	y	

Fares subject to change Revised 7/21